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TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/14 11:02:00

Price
305.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEO0BK9ZQ967

-0.55% (-1.70)

IEOOBK9ZQ967
TT

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

68,508 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

302.30 EUR (200)
303.10 EUR (200)
303.30 EUR
305.20 EUR
303.30 EUR
306.90 EUR
305.20 EUR

49

14,954.80

2

49

WKN: G8994E103

300.00

250.00

200.00

106.00

Sy

» w}u /MWMMMMJ‘

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BK9ZQ967&ID_NOTATION=29877915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BK9ZQ967&ID_NOTATION=29877915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7e881e734b892e5510f5f73e8471249c3c8d2ceffa7abdacb0e088441d01e1a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51f1930bd6167981a&time=1715788078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd19cab8664ac178be17e58966397ec47c071dcaae91a02cee3d8249bd4999ae&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d40960ee4d44384a&time=1715788078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ba8a6c1d543ddc9e8f555a12f9f8edf4346b74d660c504d5637f3ab2a6391f2&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a794f87a2a01816c0&time=1715788078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ddac11dc0ebc4c02b3ca13e3d420912765ac25bbe951745d744502d5ecb5136&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=603fdca64a3f69bc9&time=1715788078&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fee3847204437e1301d7126bd275ea137ddc7cc50028e4dd57d40ac1d11d68d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=408224f96a2d11672&time=1715788078&tool=RSC

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Details
2024/05/14 11:02:00 Sy
Price
305.20 EUR 300.00 ||
Difference © -055%(1.70) |
General attributes 250.00
ISIN IE00BK9ZQ967 ;
Symbol TT
Exchange Frankfurt 200.00
Currency EUR
Sector Other W\mfm
tSy(:::eurity Stock 150.00 r\\‘
Market cap 68,508 EUR | ﬂ“l
(m) L
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 100.00 iu(m‘
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 302.30 EUR (200) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 303.10 EUR (200)
Open 303.30 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 305.20 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 303.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 306.90 EUR
VWAP 30520 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 49 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 305.88 EUR (28)
Trading volume 14,954.80 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 284.91 EUR (58)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 257.74 EUR (204)
Last size 49 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 214.54 EUR (104)
YTD High | date 308.90 EUR (2024/05/10)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 216.30 EUR (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 308.90 EUR (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) +46.56% +88.46% +108.78% 52 Weeks Low | date 151.60 EUR (2023/06/01)
Perf (abs.) +97.50 +144.05 +159.90
Beta 0.87 1.08 1.10 Arbitrage views
Volatility 19.56 23.45 30.15 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 17:13 302.00 EUR 0.15 21
05/14
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:02 305.40 EUR 0.03 4
05/14
NYSE 2024/ 17:32 327.40 USD 67.73 6,483
05/14
Munich 2024/ 08:04 304.40 EUR 0.00 1
05/14
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:28 88.17 USD 0.00 2
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29877915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=118936027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29917047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29877914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805279

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

11:22 305.00 EUR 0.01

11:02 305.20 EUR 0.01

16:30 301.50 EUR 0.00

08:04 301.40 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29917048

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

1AN-Z

TECHNOLOGIES

Contact Details

TRANE TECHNOLOGIES PLC

Airside Business Park, 170/175 Lakeview

Drive - - Swords

Telefon: +353-1-8707400
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dave
Regnery
Carrie Ruddy
Chris Kuehn
Mairead
Magner

Paul Camuti

Ray Pittard

Riaz Raihan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ana de Jesus
Assis

Ann Berzin
April Boise
Gary Forsee
John Hayes
John Surma
Kirk Arnold
Linda Hudson
Mark George
Melissa

Schaeffer
Myles Lee

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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